
CLAY BOPRROW EXPRESSION OF INTEREST SUMMARY
DRUMHELLER RESLIENCY AND FLOOD MITIGATION PROGRAM
March 31, 2022

Knibb Developments Ltd Jason Knibb 403-312-1951 jason@knibbdevelopments.com Yes Clay Till expected to be suitable SW-28-28-20-W4M 4

Wiart Dirtwork Ltd Darcy Wiart 403-334-7364 d_nwiart@mac.com Yes Till expected to be suitable 16-29-31-20-W4M 2

Reg Gallager Reg Gallager 403-820-2670 reg@gallaghertrucking.ca Yes Till expected to be suitable SW-4-31-20-W4M 2

KLS Earthworks Inc. Mark Walton 403-370-3749 mwalton@klsearthworks.com Yes Till expected to be suitable 
232098 Range Rd 283, Alberta 

T1X 0K7
5

Northstar Trucking Brendan Jensen 780-215-0950 brendan@Northstartrucking.ca Yes Till expected to be suitable 41 km North of Drumheller N/A

Smith Trucking Service (1976) Ltd. Doug Wutzke 403-633-7880 Doug@Smithtrucking.com TBD*
No direct testing or observation. North site 
expected to be till based on client submitted 
grain size analysis – possibly suitable 

South of Drumheller Valley - 
North location

N/A

McNair Sand and Gravel Inc. Miles McNair 403-850-5956 Miles@mcnairmsg.ca TBD* No information on soil
4-31-13-W4M & 3-31-13-W4M & 

2-31-13-W4M
4

D+K Christensen Farms Ltd. Duane Christensen 403-334-3644 dewakat@aisnet.co TBD* No information on soil S 36-27-19-W4M 4

*TBD - To be decided/ additional information required
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